

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4703-4704/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2008 in CRLR No. 487/2004 & MCRC No. 2827/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

PARAMANAND AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYA AGRO OILS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4901-4902 of 2008 (With office report)

Date: 12/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received. Trace out the file and list the matter on 21.1.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

sk