

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to appeal (Cr1.)No.4703-4704/2008

PARAMANAND AGARWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYA AGRO OILS LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4901-4902 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr._____,Adv.(Proxy,name not given)
for Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manu Beri, Adv.
for Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, two weeks' time is granted to bring the LRs on record.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master